
優　勝

第２位

第３位

第３位

優　勝

第２位

第３位

第３位

7 原田　実来（福川）

3-23

白木　里菜（岩国）
5 徳田　愛梨(萩）

3-31 3-33

6 天満屋　琉奈（玖珂）

2 吉武　千穂（小郡）

3 安富　真悠美（みどり）

4 長尾　未来(斉藤）

3-24

3-28

3-25

3-35

3-36

1-2 1-4

3-29

3-34

3-300

原野　碧（阿知須）

菅本　彩乃（福川）

貞廣　帆夏（福川）

別府　和香（熊毛）

3-32

1-6

4 8大浴　優奈（田布施）大浴　希愛（松美）

3

1 5小谷　まい(萩）

6

山内　萌生（福川）

岡村　美憂（田布施）

1-3

1-7

1-1

1-5

・・・女子１年の部・・・
（８名）

手島　姫萌（阿知須）

2

7

林　陽菜（福川）

9

・・・女子２年の部・・・
（１５名）

3-26

鶴原　実(斉藤） 10

1 8徳本　果穏（田布施）

15

14

河野　愛希(萩）

11

3-27

12

13

末次　紗彩（富田）

清水　涼子（田布施）

12



12


